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Scope Trade Contractor Contact Phone Number Fax Number Email Address
BP - 02ASitework

BP - 02ASitework Blythe Construction Todd Price 704-375-8474 704-375-7814 todd.price@blytheconstruction.com

BP - 02ASitework Blythe Development Frank Blythe 704-588-0023 704-588-9935 frankb@blythedevelopment.com

BP - 02ASitework Boggs Paving Greg Miller 704-289-8482 704-282-1126 gmiller@boggspaving.com

BP - 02ASitework Buchanan and Sons Chris Buchanan 828-497-9720 828-497-9721 chris@bsi-construction.com

BP - 02ASitework Granite Contracting Steven Primm 704-794-6253 704-794-6257 steveprimm@granitecontracting.com

BP - 02ASitework Mid-Atlantic Infrastructure Systems Jeremy Johnson 336-251-1017 336-896-0583 jjohnson@mis-usa.net

BP - 02ASitework Morgan Corp Tommy Harrill 704-598-9117 704-598-5973 tharrill@morgan-corp.com

BP - 02ASitework Neal's Grading Bryant McElveen 803-328-2127 803-328-2567 bryant.mcelveen@nealsgrading.com

BP - 02ASitework Pedulla Excavating and Paving Dominick Pedulla 704-663-0017 704-663-0089 dominick@pedullaexcavating.com

BP - 02ASitework Wayne Brothers Shannnon Sapp 704-938-8400 704-938-8680 shannons@waynebros.com

BP - 03a-1 Concrete

BP 03a-1  Concrete Allied Concrete Forming Chip Clark 704-788-4182 704-784-3108 chip@alliedcfa.com

BP 03a-1  Concrete Christopher Bryan Company Mike Wise 704-552-1860 704-552-9223 chris@christopherbryancompany.com

BP 03a-1  Concrete Combs Concrete Construction Jon Walker 704-875-9022 704-875-9026 jon@combsconcrete.com

BP 03a-1  Concrete DSG Concrete Contractors DeWayne Goldberg 704-588-2437 704-588-2441 dewayne@dsgconst.com

BP 03a-1  Concrete Lithko Contracting Mike Rohrer 704-784-9879 704-795-2491 rohrerm@lithko.com

BP 03a-1  Concrete Precision Concrete Construction John Galasso Jr. 770-751-3887 770-751-3889 johng2@precision-concrete.com

BP 03a-1  Concrete Wayne Brothers Jim Elder 704-938-8400 704-938-8680 jime@waynebros.com

BP - 07a-1 Waterproofing

BP 07a-1 Waterproofing ABG Caulking and Waterproofing Jeff Campbell 423-587-0638 423-587-3921 jeff@abg-caulking.com

BP 07a-1 Waterproofing Alpha Insulation and Waterproofing Ed Najarian 704-398-2300 704-398-6666 enajarian@alphaiwp.com

BP 07a-1 Waterproofing East Coast Restoration and Waterproofing Jim Sherrife 704-262-7034 704-262-7041 jims@ecrw-inc.com

BP 07a-1 Waterproofing Waterproofing Specialities Ron Guilliams 704-489-2099 704-489-2265 rong@wsi-nc.com

BP 07a-1 Waterproofing Watertight Systems Randy West 803-796-9695 803-926-1976 rwest@watertightsystems.com
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